4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

ei

ati :

0425920M
1154833M
0425918F
0425939F
0198050F
0198037F
0197964M
0197990F
0425925F
0198038M
0198030M
0198031M
0594167M
0197952M
0672882F
0198065M
0197981F
0425913F
0198059F
0197965M
0198013F
0198074M
0198028F
0197967M
0198032M
0197971M

22

22,

e : 22.
26

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Columbofil
9' N Longitudine
11:47:09 GPS
11:47:09 +0
11:47:09 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DB1348D6 | 22.05 11:
| | DAEF85D2 | 22.05 11:
| | DAGF92B7 | 22.05 11:
| | DA3AB597 | 22.05 11:
| |DA6747ED | 22.05 11:
| | DAOD70AC | 22.05 11:
| |DBOBB4E2 | 22.05 11:
| |[DA1189BC | 22.05 11:
| |DA7A8ES5 | 22.05 11:
| |DA4206B3 | 22.05 11:
| | DA2B543A | 22.05 11:
| |DA118045 | 22.05 11:
| |DA124552 | 22.05 11:
| | DASEE5SDD | 22.05 11:
| |DA737D7F | 22.05 11:
| | DAO44B5B | 22.05 11:
| |DB077749 | 22.05 11:
| | DAD6COC4 | 22.05 11
| | DASAABAY9 | 22.05 11
| |DAEFA049 | 22.05 11
| |DA495B65 | 22.05 11
| |DAC1DD14 | 22.05 11
| | DADS5E579 | 22.05 11
| |DA2DEL1SE | 22.05 11
| |DA12959B | 22.05 11
| |DA71476E | 22.05 11

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Comisia control

13394
Benzing 48907528 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Bucur Vasile
26° 27" 51.5"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

24.05

> 2025 03854

E

245668
90002A2A

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235203_1747914429.pdf

